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Narratology has been flourishing in recent years thanks to
investigations into a broad spectrum of narratives, at the same time
diversifying its theoretical and disciplinary scope as it has sought to
specify the status of narrative within both society and scientific
research. The diverse endeavors engendered by this situation have
brought narrative to the forefront of the social and human sciences and
have generated new synergies in the research environment.Emerging
Vectors of Narratology brings together 27 state-of-the-art
contributions by an international panel of authors that provide insight
into the wealth of new developments in the field. The book consists of
two sections. "Contexts" includes articles that reframe and refine such
topics as the implied author, narrative causation and transmedial forms
of narrative; it also investigates various historical and cultural aspects
of narrative from the narratological perspective. "Openings" expands on
these and other questions by addressing the narrative turn, cognitive
issues, narrative complexity and metatheoretical matters.The book is
intended for narratologists as well as for readers in the social and
human sciences for whom narrative has become a crucial matrix of
inquiry.
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This book provides an in-depth, multidisciplinary framework and case-
study analysis for understanding the root causes of violence in
schooling. Drawing on critical theory, psychology, neuroscience and
learning theory, the author provides a holistic analysis of how 'violent
epistemology' and the 'non-conducive circumstances' that it produces
can be seen to be at the roots of violence in societies and social
institutions such as schools. Chapter 1 outlines how current and
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historical theories of violence, and interventions based on them, have
failed due to their inability to properly conceptualise the root causes of
violence. Chapters 2 addresses this by providing a new epistemic and
methodological framework for studying violence. Chapters 3 and 4 then
demonstrate how violence can be best conceptualised as a problem of
specifically 'violent' epistemology and the 'non-conducive social
circumstances' that it fosters. Chapters 5-7 demonstrate in practice
how violent epistemology results in multiple manifestations of violence
at the global, national, local, and ultimately classroom level. Chapter 8
concludes the book by presenting an early conceptualisation of 'non-
violent' epistemology, and what fostering this might look like in
practice.
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